Accelerate® Press Shop Sheet Metal Grippers | Ordering Information
84N5 Series (FIXED lower jaw)
Ports Description
N 1/8 NPT
G 1/8 BSPP
Opening Angle Description
300 30° Opening Angle (FA option only)
400 45° Opening Angle (FA option only)

20 [0.79]
2X 1/8 BSPP [1/8 NPT] AIR PORTS
PER ORDERING CODE
M8 x1,0 [0.04] THRU ALL
[2.46]
62.5
[3.39]
86.17
[3.91]
99.28
[4.55]
115.7 [1.97]
50
SC Single Chisel
DC Double Chisel
SG-PRG  |  15 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without noticecesehsa.com.mxinfo@cesehsa.com.mx
84n5 specifications/fixed lower jaws KITS
Accelerate® Press Shop Sheet Metal Grippers | Specifications and Ordering Information
Fixed Lower Jaw Replacement Kits
Specifications
All kits include 2 jaws, 2 pivot pins, 2 cam follower bushings, 1 cam follower and 4 flat head cap screws.
Straight Fixed Lower Jaw Part #
Upper Jaw Lower Jaw
30° 0° 84N5-300-FA-KIT
45° 0° 84N5-400-FA-KIT
75° 0° 84N5-FA-KIT
90° Straight Fixed Lower Jaw Part #
Upper Jaw Lower Jaw
75° 0° 84N5-PA-KIT
Specification Unit 84N5
Grip Force at 5 bar N [lbs] up to 1200 [270]
Weight (FA jaws - no tips) Kg [lb] 0,68 [1.50]
Size L x W x H (Open) mm [in] 149 x 46 x 95
[5.87] x [1.81] x [3.74]
Actuation Time ms 70
Minimum Operating Pressure bar [psi] 4 [58]
Opening Angles:
  Upper Jaws 30°, 45°, 75°,
ADJ (15°-75°)
  Lower Jaws 10°, 15°, 22°, 30°,
75°, ADJ (15°-75°)
Piston Ø mm [in] 32 [1.26]
Air Consumption/Cycle L [in3] 0,036 [2.20]
Temperature Range C° [F°] -35° to 80° [-31° to 176]
SG-PRG  |  16Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without noticecesehsa.com.mx info@cesehsa.com.mx
84n5 moveable lower jaws KITS
Accelerate® Press Shop Sheet Metal Grippers | Ordering Information
Moveable Lower Jaw Replacement Kits
Single Chisel Jaw Part #
Upper Jaw Lower Jaw
30° 15° 84N5-315-SC-KIT
30° 22° 84N5-322-SC-KIT
30° 30° 84N5-330-SC-KIT
45° 15° 84N5-415-SC-KIT
45° 22° 84N5-422-SC-KIT
45° 30° 84N5-430-SC-KIT
75° 15° 84N5-715-SC-KIT
75° 22° 84N5-722-SC-KIT
75° 30° 84N5-730-SC-KIT
Double Chisel Jaw Part #
Upper Jaw Lower Jaw
30° 15° 84N5-315-DC-KIT
30° 22° 84N5-322-DC-KIT
30° 30° 84N5-330-DC-KIT
45° 15° 84N5-415-DC-KIT
45° 22° 84N5-422-DC-KIT
45° 30° 84N5-430-DC-KIT
75° 15° 84N5-715-DC-KIT
75° 22° 84N5-722-DC-KIT
75° 30° 84N5-730-DC-KIT
Drop Jaw Part #
Upper Jaw Lower Jaw
30° 15° 84N5-315-DR-KIT